YOUR SAFEGUARDING TEAM

Designated
MOUNTS BAY Safeguarding
ACADEMY Lead (DSL)

Karyn Frayne

kfrayne@mountsbayacademy.org

Deputy Designated Deputy Designated Safeguarding
Safeguarding Lead Safeguarding Lead Officer
(DDSL) (DDSL) (DDSL)
Simeon Royle Rob Finch Ange Ashton

sroyle@mountsbayacademy.org rfinch@mountsbayacademy.org

Single Point of Contact (SPOC)
for concerns regarding
radicalisation and extremism.

aashton@mountsbayacademy.or

Safeguarding Children Team
(All Level 3 Safeguarding trained)
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Hilary Gooding

hgooding@mountsbayacademy.or:

Elizabeth Hughes Lindsay Masters James Mill
erhughes@mountsbayacademy.org Imasters@mountsbayacademy.org jmil
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Kate Morris Nick Strong Paul Teixeira Claudia Hiscott-Walsh
kmorris@mountsbayacademy.org nstrong@mountsbayacademy.org pteixeira@mountsbayacademy.org chiscott-walsh@mountsbayacademy.org

Designated Teacher Deputy Designated
for LAC and PLAC Teacher for LAC and
students PLAC students
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Chloe Johnstone Tracy Page Danielle Walters
cjohnson@mountsbayacademy.or tpage@mountsbayacademy.org dwalters@mountsbayacademy.org

This is not an exhaustive list of Level 3 Safeguarding Team members
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